CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY
WEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 28

WEEK ENDI NG JULY 13, 2013
VEEK ENDI NG JULY 14, 2012

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2013

VEEK 3rd QIR
28 TO DATE
84,126 153, 091
11, 960 23, 391
96, 086 176, 482
44,191 87, 444
8, 792 16, 408
7,558 14, 424
2,502 5,731
2, 401 4,501
3,579 6, 990
2,195 4,756
5, 636 10, 077
2,802 5, 144
1, 407 2,953
9,412 18, 793
1,367 2,537
3,319 6, 814
730 1, 280
594 1, 253
160 311
640 1, 060
615 1,229
323 547
1,804 3,327
100, 027 195, 579
196, 113 372, 061

2,222,332
340, 178

2,562,510

1, 156, 281
245, 897
219, 803

98, 998
74,149
87,179
70, 456
129, 576
63, 034
38, 006
266, 944
40, 711
93, 879
19, 687
11, 999
4, 033
14,194
16, 395
9, 655
47,859

2012

VEEK 3rd QIR YEAR
28 TO DATE TO DATE
79, 982 146, 344 2,115,738
12,775 24, 346 355, 519
92, 757 170, 690 2,471, 257
43,776 85, 867 1,137,568
9, 086 16, 946 280, 305
7,482 14, 288 224,639
2,693 5,717 89, 724
2,745 4,998 73,624
3, 210 6, 557 89, 201
2,189 4,431 71,725
4,283 8, 257 112, 450
2,660 5,155 67,161
1,363 2,640 38, 768
7,442 14, 042 161, 022
1,480 2,734 38, 390
3, 466 6, 879 98, 240
816 1, 437 24,021
801 1, 307 13,573
110 184 3, 832
617 1,132 13, 604
697 1, 314 15, 751
268 451 8, 303
1,483 3,198 41, 338
96, 667 187, 534 2,603, 239
189, 424 358, 224 5, 074, 496

WEEK  3rd QTR YEAR
28 TO DATE  TO DATE
5.18 %  4.61 % 5.04 %
(6.38)% (3.92)% (4.32)%
3.59 % 3.39 % 3.69 %
0.95% 1.84 % 1.65 %
(3.24)% (3.17)% (12.28) %
1.02% 0.95 % (2.15)%
(7.09)%  0.24 % 10.34 %
(12.53)% (9.94)% 0.71 %
11.50 %  6.60 % (2.27)%
0.27 % 7.33 % (1.77)%
31.59 % 22.04 % 15.23 %
5.34 % (0.21)% (6.14)%
3.23 % 11.86 % (1.97)%
26.47 % 33.83 % 65.78 %
(7.64)% (7.21)% 6.05 %
(4.24)% (0.94)% (4.44)%
(10.54)% (10.93)% (18.04) %
(25.84)% (4.13)% (11.60) %
45.45 % 69.02 % 5.25 %
3.73 % (6.36)% 4.34 %
(11.76)% (6.47)% 4.09 %
20.52 % 21.29 % 16.28 %
21.65 %  4.03 % 15.77 %



